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Pancake ttouse

Stackey Pancake (S)

Classic

with white or brown
sugar and lemon

Strawberry
served with ice cream

Blueberry

served with ice cream

Banana and
Cinnamon

Nutella

Chocolate Savuce

served with vanilla ice
cream

Raspberries
served with ice cream

Nutella and Banana

served with ice cream

Stacker Pancake (3)
Choice of fillings

as listed above

Additional Toppings

Peanut butter, Maple Syrup, Golden

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£4.00

0.50p

Syrup, Nuts, lce Cream, Fruits, Toffee Sauce.

All served with icing sugar and

whipped cream
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Special Stackey

Maple Syrup & (5)E7.00
Smokey Bacon (3)E5.00

&luten Free oY baim
Tree stacker

- i (5)E5.50
Choice of toppings (3)£450
Classic, Strawberry, Blueberry,

Banana & Cinnamon, Nutella,

Chocolate Savce, Raspberries

Crepes

Choice of toppings £4.00

Classic, Strawberry, Blueberry, Banana
& Cinnamon, Nutella, Chocolate Sauce,
Raspberries

Additional toppings 0.50p

Peanut butter, Maple Syrup, Golden Syrup,
Muts, lce Cream, Fruits, Toffee Sauce

All served with icing sugar and
whipped cream

&luten Tree oY Daivny
TYee C»Tepe

Choice of fillings £4.00

Classic, Strawberry, Blueberry, Banana
& Cinnamon, Nutella, Chocolate Sauce,
Raspberries
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Sa.uour\{ orepe
Ham & Cheese
Cheese & Onion

Tomato, Peppers &
Mushroom

Egg, Ham & Cheese

Additional toppings

Snacks
Crisps
Cheese & Onion, Ready Salted,

Salt & Vinegar

Cup cakes

£6.00

£5.50

£6.00

£7.00

0.50p

0.70p

0.70p

If you have anuy dietary
requirements please speak to a

member of staff
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Hot Drinks

Tea £1.50
Earl Grey, Mint Tea,

Green Tea

Americano £1.50
E Shot £1.80
spresso © or 2 for £2
Cappuccino £2.25
Latte Macchiato £2.25
Cafe Latte £2.25
Hot Chocolate £2.25
Creamy Choc £2.25
Espress Choc £2.25

Extra Cream/ Marshmallows 0.50p

Cold DYinks

Bottles Water £1.00
Cans 0.80p
Coke, Diet Coke, Tango

Orange, 7UP

Orange Juice 0.70p
Apple Juice 0.70p
Bottlegreen £250

cordial drinks



